

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 001686 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/20/2001 In control: ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT

COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 4/10/2001

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution amending a cooperative development agreement relating to residential infill

development in the new construction efforts in the Lindsay Heights Infill Homeownership Initiative and

CityHomes Subdivision project.

Sponsors: ALD. HINES JR.

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Attachments: 1. DNS Cover Letter.PDF, 2. Memorandum of Understanding.PDF, 3. Fiscal Note.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
3/20/2001	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
3/21/2001		PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
3/22/2001	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/22/2001	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/22/2001	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/23/2001	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
3/27/2001	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/27/2001	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
3/28/2001	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AND ASSIGNED	Pass	5:0
4/4/2001	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0
4/10/2001	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	15:0
4/17/2001	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		